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Title

Amina's song

Barefoot dreams of Petra Luna

A bird will soar

A boy named Isamu : a story of Isamu Noguchi
Bright star

De aqui como el Coqui

Dear Mr. Dickens

Fox at night

The great stink : how Joseph Bazalgette solved London's poop pollutio

Have you ever seen a flower?
How to find what you're not looking for
In the meadow of fantasies
A kind of spark
The last cuentista
Linked
May your life be deliciosa
My city speaks
Nina : a story of Nina Simone
Nothing fits a dinosaur
The people's painter : how Ben Shahn fought for justice with art
Soul food Sunday
Starfish
Stuntboy, in the meantime
Summertime sleepers : animals that estivate
Temple alley summer
Too bright to see
Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre
A walk in the words
Watercress
We are still here! : Native American truths everyone should know
We wait for the sun
Wonder walkers
32 items.
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Dewey#

EBOOK FIC KHA
EBOOK FIC DOB
EBOOK FIC MYE
EBOOK E YAN
EBOOK E MOR
EBOOK E PER
EBOOK 823 CHU
EBOOK E TAB
EBOOK 628 PAE
EBOOK E HAR
EBOOK FIC HIR
EBOOK E MUH
EBOOK FIC MCN
EBOOK FIC HIG
EBOOK FIC KOR
EBOOK E GEN
EBOOK E LEB
EBOOK 921 SIM
EBOOK E FEN
EBOOK 921 SHA
EBOOK E BIN
EBOOK FIC FIP
EBOOK FIC REY
EBOOK 571.7 STE
EBOOK FIC KAS
EBOOK FIC LUK
EBOOK 976.6 WEA
EBOOK E TAL
EBOOK E WAN
EBOOK 973.04 SOR
EBOOK 921 ROU
EBOOK E ARC
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MARC Barcode Number Report
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Author

Khan, Hena

Dobbs, Alda P
Myers, Alison Green
Yang, James
Morales, Yuyi
Perez, Nomar
Churnin, Nancy
Tabor, Corey R
Paeff, Colleen
Harris, Shawn (Artist)
Hiranandani, Veera

Muhammadi, Muhammad

McNicoll, Elle
Higuera, Donna Barba
Korman, Gordon
Genhart, Michael
Lebeuf, Darren
Todd, Traci N
Fenske, Jonathan
Levinson, Cynthia
Bingham, Winsome
Fipps, Lisa
Reynolds, Jason
Stewart, Melissa
Kashiwaba, Sachiko
Lukoff, Kyle

Weatherford, Carole Bost

Talbott, Hudson
Wang, Andrea
Sorell, Traci

Roundtree, Dovey Johnso

Archer, Micha

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Salaam Reads
Sourcebooks Young
Dutton Children's Bo
Viking

Holiday House

Dial Books for Young
Albert Whitman & Co
Balzer + Bray
Margaret K. McElderr
Chronicle Books
Kokila

Elsewhere Editions
Crown Books for You
Levine Querido
Scholastic Press
Cameron Kids

Kids Can Press

G.P. Putnam's Sons
Simon Spotlight
Abrams Books for Yo
Abrams Books for Yo
Nancy Paulsen Book
Atheneum Books for
Charlesbridge
Yonder/Restless Boo
Dial Books for Young
Carolrhoda Books
Nancy Paulsen Book
Holiday House
Charlesbridge
Roaring Brook Press
Nancy Paulsen Book

ISBN

9781534459908
9781728234663
9780593325681
9780593203453
9780823448937
9780593324080
9780807515297
9780062977090
9781534449305
9781452182926
9780525555049
9781939810915
9780593374276
9781646142187
9781338629125
9781647005177
9781525304750
9781524737290
9781665900669
9781647003203
9781647000424
9781984814517
9781534418189
9781607348887
9781632063045
9780593111161
9781728424637
9780399548727
9780823450541
9781632899736
9781250821959
9780593109656
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